
PRICE LIST

O V E R  4 0  Y E A R S  O F  A C A D E M I C  E X C E L L E N C E



(+356) 21320381

info@ielsmalta.com

www.ielsmalta.com

Contact Us!

ADULTS
FEES

Fixed Fees:
Registration: 55
Course Materials and Course Book: 

       35 per course (per 8 weeks of study)

Other Fees:
Accommodation Placement: 30
Change: 30
Document Courier: 80
Travel & Medical Insurance: 20 per week
Flight Delay: 20
Eco Tax: up to 5 

     (will be included on the invoice)
Morning Lessons Guarantee: 20 per week

KEY  I NF O RMA T I ON

Minimum Age: 
18 between 22 Jun to 04 Sep. 
16 for the rest of the year unless
otherwise indicated.

Students under 18 are legally minors
and are subject to additional terms and
conditions.

Minimum Stay: 1 week

Courses Start: Every Monday unless
otherwise stated. 

School Closing Dates: 01 Jan, 10 Feb, 19
Mar, 31 Mar, 03 Apr (GF), 01 May, 29 Jun,
08 Sep, 21 Sep, 08 Dec, 25 Dec 2026.

Please note that no price reduction will
be made for group lessons missed on
these days.

NO T ES

Core English Courses: Students booked on
Intensive English courses for 8+ weeks are
eligible to FREE upgrade to Business English OR
Exam Preparation courses (IELTS, TOEIC or
Cambridge), subject to availability.

IELTS and TOEIC examination fees are not
included. Exam bookings must be placed at
least 10 weeks before the exam date.
Cambridge Examination fees are not
included. Bookings for ALL Cambridge
exams must be placed at least 10 weeks
before the date of the exam. Please note
that if the exam date falls on a weekend,
flights should be booked accordingly. Dates
listed are for written exams only. Spoken
exams occur up to one week before or after
the written exams. 

Private Tuition: English for Two requires 2
people of similar level to book together and
cannot be booked only by 1 person.

Maximum Class Size: 15 students for standard  
and exam preparation groups; 7 students for
mini groups.

Supplementary Courses may be combined
with one of the core courses except Intensive
English.

Exam Preparation Courses: printed materials
are provided for IELTS and TOEIC. Course book
can be purchased at extra cost. 

Prices are in EUR including taxes.
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English for Academic Purposes (EAP)
10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week

C o r e  E n g l i s h  C o u r s e s

ADULT COURSES

300 Morning or afternoon

330 310

A1

12

Morning or afternoon405 All

COURSE NAMEGeneral English 20 lessons (15 hours)/week

Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week

Mini-Group English 20 lessons (15 hours)/week

1-7 WEEKS 8-20 WEEKS 21+ WEEKS TIME OF DAY MIN. LEVEL

285 Morning or afternoon

Morning or afternoon290

All

All

AVERAGE
CLASS SIZE

Business 20 lessons (15 hours)/week

390 Morning or afternoon

260 240

265

350

- -

310

245

B1

12

12

6

12

Our Core English courses are ideal for those looking to learn English that can be used in everyday life or work situations.

*A high-season supplement of EUR 50 per person per week applies during the period 22 Jun - 04 Sep for 1-7 week courses.

30+ General English 20 lessons (15 hours)/week

S u p p l e m e n t a r y  C o u r s e s

Morning or afternoon145 B1

COURSE NAME

Business English Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week

Mini-Group English Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week

IELTS Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week

1-7 WEEKS 8-20 WEEKS 21+ WEEKS TIME OF DAY MIN. LEVEL

155 Morning or afternoon

Morning or afternoon195

B1

All

AVERAGE
CLASS SIZE

TOEIC Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week 145
145

Morning or afternoon

Morning or afternoon

- -

170

130

145 145
- -

-

155

B1

B1

12

6

12

12

12

Conversation English 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week 145 140 130 Morning or afternoon All 12

Students will benefit from having General English lessons combined with English for specific subjects or careers.

COURSE NAME LENGTH PRICE PER
COURSE

COURSE
DATES

PROVISIONAL
EXAM DATES LEVEL

6 weeks B2

AVERAGE
CLASS SIZE

2430
13 Mar, 09 Jun,
27Aug, 12 Dec 10

Courses are designed to provide students with all the skills and techniques to achieve their best results in Cambridge exams.

Cambridge FCE 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week

6 weeks

26 Jan, 27 Apr
13 Jul, 02 Nov

C12430 10Cambridge CAE 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week

6 weeks C22430 10Cambridge CPE 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week

COURSE NAME LENGTHPRICE PER
COURSE START DATES HOURS PER

WEEK
MIN.

LEVEL
40+

MAX. CLASS
SIZE

1500
Native

Intensive CELTA

A special course designed for candidates with little to no previous teaching (ELT) experience

12

E x a m  P r e p a r a t i o n

T e a c h e r  T r a i n i n g

50

PER 45-MIN LESSON PER PERSON

General Private Tuition

English for Two (price per person)

2-19
LESSONS

20+
LESSONS

MIN. 
LEVEL

70

60

MAX. CLASS
SIZE

60 1

Available for all levels. These lessons allow students to gain confidence and improve their English skills through
personalised lessons focused on their specific needs.

All

All 2

P r i v a t e  T u i t i o n

1

ENGLISH FOR SPECIFIC
PURPOSES
Package of 5 lessons 
(3.75 HRS)

PRICE PER
PACKAGE

MAX. CLASS
SIZE

305

540

1

COURSE NAME

02 Feb, 27 Apr,
13 Jul, 26 Oct

14 Mar, 06 Jun,
28 Aug, 05 Dec

26 Jan, 27 Apr,
02 Nov

07 Mar, 06 Jun,
12 Dec

Package of 10 lessons 
(7.5 hrs)

02 Feb, 06 Jul, 05 Oct
MODALITY

Full-time, Face-to-face 
Part-time, Face-to-face 05 Jan

4 weeks
10 weeks approx. 12+ Native 12

**Supplement of Morning Lessons Guarantee: EUR 20 per week (not available in February, March, July and August). Valid for General English, General
English 30+ and Business English Courses

.03

Part-time, Online 02 Mar, 05 Oct 10 weeks approx. 12+ Native 12



PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

Days Inn Hotel Room
5 min on foot

en-suite
en-suite

252
413

238
406

63
63

168
168

140
168

98
126

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(HALF BOARD) 1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKS

294
420

287
413

63
63

168
168

140
168

98
126

238
252
413

224
238
406

n/a
n/a
n/a

140
140
168

98
98
126

included
included
included

315
392
490
497

308
378
469
476

SPECIAL
 DIETS

60
60
60
60

included
included
included
included

105
175
175
175

RETURN SCHEDULED
LANDING/TAKE-OFF 

Any time, all year
Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. Travel time to school: 25 mins by road.

summer only
DATES

18+
AGES

o t h e r  s e r v i c e s :

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM

S U P P L E M E N T S

BREAKFAST
31 MAY - 06 SEP

ROOM TYPE DINNER 1-7 weeks 8+ weeks

Days Inn Studio Room
5 min on foot

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

en-suite
en-suite

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

Onsite Residence Room

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM BREAKFAST
/DINNER

31 MAY - 06 SEP
ROOM TYPE

FULLY
EQUIPPED
KITCHEN 1-7 weeks 8+ weeks

SHARED TRIPLE
SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

shared
shared
shared

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday.  Check in 15:00, check out 11:00. 
Apartments are located next door to school. No high season supplement for bookings of 24+ weeks.

2-Bedroom Apartment

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM BREAKFAST
/DINNER

31 MAY - 06 SEP
ROOM TYPE

FULLY
EQUIPPED
KITCHEN 1-24 weeks

SHARED TWIN shared 287 280 n/a 63included

(40 minutes away from IELS Sliema school on foot or 25 minutes by public bus). Minimum age 18. 
Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

CampusHUB Cluster

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM BREAKFAST
/DINNER

31 MAY - 06 SEPROOM TYPE
FULLY

EQUIPPED
KITCHEN

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

SHARED
SHARED

245
392

231
385

n/a
n/a

49
70

included
included

Minimum age 16. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

Host Home 
Up to 45 minutes to school
by public transport

BATHROOMROOM TYPE

SHARED
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

SHARED
SHARED
PRIVATE
PRIVATEExecutive Host Home

31 MAY- 06 SEPWI-FI

Airport Transfer
MALTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

ONE-WAY

41 74

‘Ultimate Fun’ Activity Package
185

PRICE PER WEEK
Activity programme for Young Adults

ADULT ACCOMMODAT I ON
.04

D a y s  I n n  R e s i d e n c e

I E L S  L o d g e  ( O n s i t e  A c c o m m o d a t i o n )

S l i e m a  T i g n e  S u i t e s  (self-catering apartments)

C a m p u s H u b  R e s i d e n c e  M s i d a

S U P P L E M E N T S

S U P P L E M E N T S

S U P P L E M E N T S

H o m e s t a y  A c c o m m o d a t i o n

S U P P L E M E N T S

Work Placement
275
FEE

Valid only for EU/EEA and Swiss Nationals at the moment.

MIN. LEVEL
B1



Minimum Age: age ranges are a guide 
and IELS reserves the right to accept 
students outside these ages 
occasionally. 

Minimum Stay: 1 week 
Average Class Size: 15 
Maximum Class Size: 17 

School Closing Dates: 03 April (GF), 
29 June 2026. 
No price reduction will be made for 
lessons missed on these days. 

Visa Information: Please see our 
website for more details. 

All prices are per person per week 
unless stated otherwise. 

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more 
students travelling together, please 
contact us for a group quotation.

KEY INF ORMA T I ON

.05

NO T ES

Prices are in EUR including taxes.

Registration: Included 
Accommodation placement: Included 
Change: 60 
Document Courier: 80 
Travel & Medical Insurance: 
20 per week 
Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip 
Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 
60 per week

If the student is under 13 but not younger 
than 12 years old, all Day Programmes will 
require a parent or a guardian (18 years of 
age or over) to accompany the student to 
and from the school. 
All students on Young Learner Day 
Programme (13 – 17) need to be 
accompanied to school by a parent or 
guardian on their first day.

young
learners

FEES



Vacation English Plus
(Spring, Autumn)

Vacation English Plus
(Summer) 1151

1089

-

795

1415 -

13-17

13-17

16-17

16-17

847948

694

1050

1314

DAYTIME

Vacation English Plus (Spring, Autumn)

Vacation English Plus (Summer)

451

15524113-17

13-17

16-18

16-18

1st week

AGES
Prices per person per week

1235 1134

9801274 1173 -879

1128 1027

501

HOMESTAY
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

CLUB RESIDENCE
for groups only

SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED
BATHROOM

Including accommodation, meals (breakfast, packed lunch, dinner) and transfers, 
20 English lessons (15 hours per week), daily daytime & evening activities/excursions.
Not included: insurance

VACATION
ENGLISH
PLUS

PROGRAMME

988

CENTRE RESIDENCE
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

Abitur 30
(Spring, Autumn)

Abitur 30
(Summer)

COURSE
DATES

20 Jun - 05 Sep

28 Mar - 25 Apr
10 Oct - 07 Nov

A c c o m m o d a t i o n  o p t i o n s

extra week

for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

210

COURSE

479

534

393

448

405

TUITION ONLY

Abitur 30 (Spring, Autumn)

Abitur 30 (Summer)

AGES COURSE
DATES

22 Jun - 04 Sep

30 Mar - 24 Apr
12 Oct - 06 Nov

30 Mar - 24 Apr
12 Oct - 06 Nov

22 Jun - 04 Sep

Price per person per week

- -

20 Jun - 05 Sep

28 Mar - 25 Apr
10 Oct - 07 Nov

1st week extra week 1st week extra week

- -

-

1st week extra week 1st week

- -

extra week

296

455

1st week

ABITUR 30
Including accommodation, meals(breakfast, packed lunch, dinner) and transfers, 
30 English lessons (22.5 hours per week), 7 evening activities.
Not included: insurance

.06

YOUNG LEARNER
PACKAGES

F u l l  P a c k a g e s

D a y  P r o g r a m m e

Including 20 English lessons (15 hours per week) for Vacation English; 
30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week for Abitur.
Not included: accommodation, insurance, meals, packed lunch, activities transfers.

TUITION
ONLY

DAYTIME
Including 20 English lessons (15 hours per week) for Vacation English; packed
lunch at school on school days, daily daytime activities.
Not included: accommodation, insurance, transfers.




