



# PRICE LIST 2026



OVER 40 YEARS OF ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

# ADULTS

## FEES

Prices are in EUR including taxes.

### Fixed Fees:

- Registration: 55
- Course Materials and Course Book: 35 per course (per 8 weeks of study)

### Other Fees:

- Accommodation Placement: 30
- Change: 30
- Document Courier: 80
- Travel & Medical Insurance: 20 per week
- Flight Delay: 20
- Eco Tax: up to 5  
(will be included on the invoice)
- Morning Lessons Guarantee: 20 per week

## Contact Us!



(+356) 21320381



info@ielsmalta.com



www.ielsmalta.com

## NOTES

**Core English Courses:** Students booked on Intensive English courses for 8+ weeks are eligible to FREE upgrade to Business English OR Exam Preparation courses (IELTS, TOEIC or Cambridge), subject to availability.

**Supplementary Courses** may be combined with one of the core courses except Intensive English.

**Exam Preparation Courses:** printed materials are provided for IELTS and TOEIC. Course book can be purchased at extra cost.

- IELTS and TOEIC examination fees are not included. Exam bookings must be placed at least 10 weeks before the exam date.
- Cambridge Examination fees are not included. Bookings for ALL Cambridge exams must be placed at least 10 weeks before the date of the exam. Please note that if the exam date falls on a weekend, flights should be booked accordingly. Dates listed are for written exams only. Spoken exams occur up to one week before or after the written exams.

**Private Tuition:** English for Two requires 2 people of similar level to book together and cannot be booked only by 1 person.

**Maximum Class Size:** 15 students for standard and exam preparation groups; 7 students for mini groups.

## KEY INFORMATION

### Minimum Age:

- 18 between 22 Jun to 04 Sep.
- 16 for the rest of the year unless otherwise indicated.

Students under 18 are legally minors and are subject to additional terms and conditions.

### Minimum Stay: 1 week

**Courses Start:** Every Monday unless otherwise stated.

**School Closing Dates:** 01 Jan, 10 Feb, 19 Mar, 31 Mar, 03 Apr (GF), 01 May, 29 Jun, 08 Sep, 21 Sep, 08 Dec, 25 Dec 2026.

Please note that no price reduction will be made for group lessons missed on these days.

# ADULT COURSES

## ► Core English Courses

Our Core English courses are ideal for those looking to learn English that can be used in everyday life or work situations.

COURSE NAME	1-7 WEEKS	8-20 WEEKS	21+ WEEKS	TIME OF DAY	MIN. LEVEL	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE
<b>General English 20 lessons (15 hours)/week</b>	285	260	240	Morning or afternoon	All	12
<b>30+ General English 20 lessons (15 hours)/week</b>	290	265	245	Morning or afternoon	A1	12
<b>Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week</b>	405	350	310	Morning or afternoon	All	12
<b>Mini-Group English 20 lessons (15 hours)/week</b>	390	330	310	Morning or afternoon	All	6
<b>Business 20 lessons (15 hours)/week</b>	300	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12

\*A **high-season supplement** of EUR 50 per person per week applies during the period 22 Jun – 04 Sep for 1-7 week courses.

\*\*Supplement of **Morning Lessons Guarantee**: EUR 20 per week (not available in February, March, July and August). Valid for General English, General English 30+ and Business English Courses

## ► Supplementary Courses

Students will benefit from having General English lessons combined with English for specific subjects or careers.

COURSE NAME	1-7 WEEKS	8-20 WEEKS	21+ WEEKS	TIME OF DAY	MIN. LEVEL	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE
<b>Business English Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week</b>	155	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
<b>Mini-Group English Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week</b>	195	170	155	Morning or afternoon	All	6
<b>IELTS Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week</b>	145	130	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
<b>TOEIC Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week</b>	145	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
<b>English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week</b>	145	145	145	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
<b>Conversation English 10 lessons (7.5 hours)/week</b>	145	140	130	Morning or afternoon	All	12

## ► Exam Preparation

Courses are designed to provide students with all the skills and techniques to achieve their best results in Cambridge exams.

COURSE NAME	LENGTH	PRICE PER COURSE	COURSE DATES	PROVISIONAL EXAM DATES	LEVEL	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE
<b>Cambridge FCE 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week</b>	6 weeks	2430	26 Jan, 27 Apr 13 Jul, 02 Nov	13 Mar, 09 Jun, 27 Aug, 12 Dec	B2	10
<b>Cambridge CAE 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week</b>	6 weeks	2430	02 Feb, 27 Apr, 13 Jul, 26 Oct	14 Mar, 06 Jun, 28 Aug, 05 Dec	C1	10
<b>Cambridge CPE 30 lessons (22.5 hours)/week</b>	6 weeks	2430	26 Jan, 27 Apr, 02 Nov	07 Mar, 06 Jun, 12 Dec	C2	10

## ► Teacher Training

A special course designed for candidates with little to no previous teaching (ELT) experience

COURSE NAME	PRICE PER COURSE	MODALITY	START DATES	LENGTH	HOURS PER WEEK	MIN. LEVEL	MAX. CLASS SIZE
<b>Intensive CELTA</b>	1500	<b>Full-time, Face-to-face</b>	02 Feb, 06 Jul, 05 Oct	4 weeks	40+	Native	12
		<b>Part-time, Face-to-face</b>	05 Jan	10 weeks	approx. 12+	Native	12
		<b>Part-time, Online</b>	02 Mar, 05 Oct	10 weeks	approx. 12+	Native	12

## ► Private Tuition

Available for all levels. These lessons allow students to gain confidence and improve their English skills through personalised lessons focused on their specific needs.

PER 45-MIN LESSON PER PERSON	2-19 LESSONS	20+ LESSONS	MIN. LEVEL	MAX. CLASS SIZE
<b>General Private Tuition</b>	70	60	All	1
<b>English for Two (price per person)</b>	60	50	All	2

ENGLISH FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES	PRICE PER PACKAGE	MAX. CLASS SIZE
<b>Package of 5 lessons (3.75 hrs)</b>	305	1
<b>Package of 10 lessons (7.5 hrs)</b>	540	1

# ADULT ACCOMMODATION

## ► Days Inn Residence

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

### SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST	DINNER	31 MAY - 06 SEP	
							1-7 weeks	8+ weeks
<b>Days Inn Hotel Room</b> 5 min on foot	<u>SHARED TWIN</u>	en-suite	252	238	63	168	140	98
	<u>SINGLE</u>	en-suite	413	406	63	168	168	126
<b>Days Inn Studio Room</b> 5 min on foot	<u>SHARED TWIN</u>	en-suite	294	287	63	168	140	98
	<u>SINGLE</u>	en-suite	420	413	63	168	168	126

## ► IELS Lodge (Onsite Accommodation)

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

### SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST /DINNER	FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN	31 MAY - 06 SEP	
							1-7 weeks	8+ weeks
<b>Onsite Residence Room</b>	<u>SHARED TRIPLE</u>	shared	238	224	n/a	included	140	98
	<u>SHARED TWIN</u>	shared	252	238	n/a	included	140	98
	<u>SINGLE</u>	shared	413	406	n/a	included	168	126

## ► Sliema Tigne Suites (self-catering apartments)

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 15:00, check out 11:00. Apartments are located next door to school. No high season supplement for bookings of 24+ weeks.

### SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST /DINNER	FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN	31 MAY - 06 SEP	
							1-24 weeks	1-24 weeks
<b>2-Bedroom Apartment</b>	<u>SHARED TWIN</u>	shared	287	280	n/a	included		63

## ► CampusHub Residence Msida

(40 minutes away from IELS Sliema school on foot or 25 minutes by public bus). Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

### SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST /DINNER	FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN	31 MAY - 06 SEP	
							1-24 weeks	1-24 weeks
<b>CampusHUB Cluster</b>	<u>SHARED TWIN</u>	SHARED	245	231	n/a	included	49	
	<u>SINGLE</u>	SHARED	392	385	n/a	included	70	

## ► Homestay Accommodation

Minimum age 16. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

### SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (HALF BOARD)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	SPECIAL DIETS	WI-FI	31 MAY - 06 SEP	
							1-24 weeks	1-24 weeks
<b>Host Home</b> Up to 45 minutes to school by public transport	<u>SHARED</u>	SHARED	315	308	60	included	105	
	<u>SINGLE</u>	SHARED	392	378	60	included	175	
	<u>SINGLE</u>	PRIVATE	490	469	60	included	175	
<b>Executive Host Home</b>	<u>SINGLE</u>	PRIVATE	497	476	60	included	175	

## OTHER SERVICES :

### ► Airport Transfer

MALTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

ONE-WAY	RETURN	SCHEDULED LANDING/TAKE-OFF
41	74	Any time, all year

Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. Travel time to school: 25 mins by road.

### ► 'Ultimate Fun' Activity Package

Activity programme for Young Adults

PRICE PER WEEK	DATES
185	summer only

### ► Work Placement

Valid only for EU/EEA and Swiss Nationals at the moment.

FEES	MIN. LEVEL	AGES
275	B1	18+



# YOUNG LEARNERS

## FEES

Prices are in EUR including taxes.

- Registration: Included
- Accommodation placement: Included
- Change: 60
- Document Courier: 80
- Travel & Medical Insurance: 20 per week
- Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
- Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 60 per week

## KEY INFORMATION

**Minimum Age:** age ranges are a guide and IELS reserves the right to accept students outside these ages occasionally.

Minimum Stay: 1 week

Average Class Size: 15

Maximum Class Size: 17

**School Closing Dates:** 03 April (GF), 29 June 2026.

No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on these days.

**Visa Information:** Please see our website for more details.

All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise.

If you wish to send a **group of 10 or more** students travelling together, please contact us for a group quotation.



## NOTES

If the student is under 13 but not younger than 12 years old, all Day Programmes will require a parent or a guardian (18 years of age or over) to accompany the student to and from the school.

All students on Young Learner Day Programme (13 – 17) need to be accompanied to school by a parent or guardian on their first day.

# YOUNG LEARNER PACKAGES



## Full Packages

### VACATION ENGLISH PLUS

**Including** accommodation, meals (breakfast, packed lunch, dinner) and transfers, 20 English lessons (15 hours per week), daily daytime & evening activities/excursions.  
**Not included:** insurance

### ABITUR 30

**Including** accommodation, meals (breakfast, packed lunch, dinner) and transfers, 30 English lessons (22.5 hours per week), 7 evening activities.  
**Not included:** insurance

### Accommodation options

PROGRAMME Prices per person per week	AGES	COURSE DATES	CENTRE RESIDENCE SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		HOMESTAY SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		CLUB RESIDENCE for groups only SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM	
			1st week	extra week	1st week	extra week	1st week	extra week
Vacation English Plus (Spring, Autumn)	13-17	28 Mar - 25 Apr 10 Oct - 07 Nov	1089	988	795	694	-	-
Vacation English Plus (Summer)	13-17	20 Jun - 05 Sep	1235	1134	948	847	1151	1050
Abitur 30 (Spring, Autumn)	16-17	28 Mar - 25 Apr 10 Oct - 07 Nov	1274	1173	980	879	-	-
Abitur 30 (Summer)	16-17	20 Jun - 05 Sep	1415	1314	1128	1027	-	-

## Day Programme

for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

### TUITION ONLY

**Including** 20 English lessons (15 hours per week) for Vacation English; 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week for Abitur.  
**Not included:** accommodation, insurance, meals, packed lunch, activities transfers.

### DAYTIME

**Including** 20 English lessons (15 hours per week) for Vacation English; packed lunch at school on school days, daily daytime activities.  
**Not included:** accommodation, insurance, transfers.

Price per person per week

COURSE	AGES	COURSE DATES	DAYTIME		TUITION ONLY	
			1st week	extra week	1st week	extra week
Vacation English Plus (Spring, Autumn)	13-17	30 Mar - 24 Apr 12 Oct - 06 Nov	479	393	241	155
Vacation English Plus (Summer)	13-17	22 Jun - 04 Sep	534	448	296	210
Abitur 30 (Spring, Autumn)	16-18	30 Mar - 24 Apr 12 Oct - 06 Nov	-	-	451	405
Abitur 30 (Summer)	16-18	22 Jun - 04 Sep	-	-	501	455